
Page 1

NAME SET GAME GAMES POA DATE HOUSE

SPENCER MAHONEY 203 95 6/8/2024 AMF SOUTHWEST - June Match

BRANDON BALL 659 170 - 167 - 159 - 163 187 6/9/2024 AMF SOUTHWEST - June Match

STEPHANIE ST.JEAN 418 108 - 139 - 171 124 7/15/2024 LUCKY STRIKE LANES

VINCE MARINUCCI 458 111 - 182 - 165 125 8/29/2024 WHITE OAK LANES

KEN THOMAS 237 100 11/3/2024 JOHNSON'S LANES

AUSTIN MOBERLY 192 93 11/12/2024 PIKESIDE BOWL

JOHN (JB) BEUCHERT 539 142 - 223 - 174 161 11/22/2024 WHITE OAK LANES

DAVID MORRAN 473 153 - 175 - 145 134 11/27/2024 HIGHLAND BOWL

MARLENE BARBOUR 202 108 1/2/2025 MT. AIRY LANES

CAROL TRESSLER 233 107 1/6/2025 WALKERSVILLE LANES

ANDRE COUTU 420 100 - 144 - 176 111 1/15/2025 MT. AIRY LANES

JASON PATRONE 350 87 - 115 - 148 101 1/29/2025 MEADOWBROOK LANES

BILL MCGIFFIN 391 135 - 104 - 152 109 2/7/2025 MT. AIRY LANES

BILL ANDERSON 456 125 - 165 - 166 129 2/8/2025 AMF SOUTHWEST

TABITHA WRIGHT 349 140 - 112 - 97 103 2/26/2025 AMF SOUTHWEST

DONNA CALVERT -- senior league 352 139 - 107 - 106 79 3/13/2025 AMF SOUTHWEST

JIM KEENE -- outstanding 552 178 - 211 - 163 192 3/18/2025 MT. AIRY LANES

ANDREW LOUTH 501 188 - 168 - 145 144 3/20/2025 WICKFORD LANES

CHRISTINA PROCTOR 216 106 3/22/2025 PIKESIDE BOWL

ANDREW WILLEY -- 8 bagger 241 124 - 173 - 241 106 4/4/2025 WHITE OAK LANES

KELLEY SHELTON 414 148 - 118 - 148 117 4/9/2025 DUAL LANES

BILL BEAULIEU 382 142 - 124 - 116 109 4/12/2025 TKB LANES - R. WHITE TOURNEY

LEIGH STEARNS 356 114 - 129 - 113 116 4/15/2025 LUCKY STRIKE LANES

CHRIS VESCHUSIO 476 144 - 193 - 139 131 5/17/2025 AMF SOUTHWEST - NATIONAL TOURNEY

ANOTHER GREAT SEASON  –  2024-25 AWARDS
GOLD AWARDS



Page 2

NAME GAME HOUSE

ANDY GERHARD 206 PARKVILLE LANES

MIKE SISK 194 PARKVILLE LANES

MARK PARKER JR. 218 DUDEK LANES

WINNIE SHRIVER JR. 219 PARKVILLE LANES

BRANDON DOMINIQUE 186 MEADOWBROOK LANES

JAMIE ALDER 191 MT. AIRY LANES

SCOTT MAUK 188 AMF DUNDALK

JEFFREY A. WETZEL 206 DUAL LANES

AVERY RICH 194 WHITE OAK LANES

SAL MARINUCCI 202 WHITE OAK LANES

STEVE DRYER 188 GLEN BURNIE BOWLING

BERNIE HIPKINS 210 SUITLAND BOWL

BILL GREENE 227 DUDEK LANES

JIM MULVIHILL 216 DUDEK LANES

C J TAYLOR 201 WHITE OAK LANES

JASON SAGHY 195 AMF SOUTHWEST

GARY SANTORA 203 LUCKY STRIKE LANES

GEORGE (BOOTSIE) ARMINGER 182 SEVERNA PARK LANES

CANDY KERR 190 AMF SOUTHWEST

MINDY HAMMOND 172 WHITE OAK LANES

BRIAN DASILVA 227 DUDEK LANES

CHRIS VESCHUSIO 195 AMF SOUTHWEST

CHUCK PARIS 200 AMF SOUTHWEST

JOHN HUBER 228 GLEN BURNIE BOWLING

STEVE ROWLEY 194 PARKVILLE LANES

DANI MCCLAY 214 WHITE OAK LANES

MARC ANASTASI 204 WHITE OAK LANES

JEFFREY PERREAULT 206 DUDEK LANES

DYLAN SANTOS 198 WHITE OAK LANES

BILLY GAMBER 193 GREENMOUNT BOWL

LARRY LIPKA 194 PARKVILLE LANES

DAVID HUGHES 195 WALKERSVILLE LANES

MIKE SANTORE 205 JOHNSON'S LANES

STACY KELLEY 182 TKB LANES

MATT ANASTASI 194 WHITE OAK LANES

WAYNE MATHESON JR. 201 WHITE OAK LANES

ZACH BUCKLEW 214 PINLAND LANES

EDDIE DARLING 234 MT. AIRY LANES

COLBY DEANTONIIS 209 PARKVILLE LANES

LEO J. MONTEIRO 200 DUDEK LANES

STACY THEROUX 180 DUDEK LANES

ANOTHER GREAT SEASON  –  2024-25 AWARDS
ALL MARK GAME AWARD

REPORTED BY DATE

7/8/2024

7/8/2024

FACEBOOK -TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR

SECRETARY

7/27/2024

8/11/2024

8/17/2024

SECRETARY

FACEBOOK

SECRETARY

SECRETARY

SECRETARY

SECRETARY

8/22/2024

9/16/2024

10/3/2024

SECRETARY

SECRETARY

FACEBOOK

FACEBOOK

SECRETARY

SECRETARY

SECRETARY

10/3/2024

9/27/2024

2/12/2025

10/4/2024

10/6/2024

FACEBOOK

SECRETARY

SECRETARY

SECRETARY

SECRETARY

5/16/2025

3/18/2025

3/20/2025

SECRETARY

SECRETARY

SECRETARY

SECRETARY

FACEBOOK

6/23/2025

7/19/2025

7/25/2025FACEBOOK

FACEBOOK -TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR

FACEBOOK

FACEBOOK

SECRETARY

3/14/2025

5/16/2025

3/31/2025

8/11/2025

8/22/2025

10/22/2024

12/23/2024

4/8/2025

4/3/2025

4/5/2025

3/28/2025

4/3/2025

1/24/2025

3/20/2025

3/25/2025

SECRETARY

TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR

12/6/2024

1/31/2025

2/10/2025

12/26/2024

1/30/2025

10/22/2024

AUGUST TEAM CHALLENGE

TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR

FACEBOOK -TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR

TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR

SECRETARY 1/29/2025

SECRETARY

SECRETARY

SECRETARY

SECRETARY



Page 3

NAME HOUSE

TIM HOLLAND AMF SOUTHWEST

THOMAS EBERSOLE JR. DUAL LANES

NICK MUSCATELLI DUDEK LANES

CHRIS MCPHERSON DUAL LANES

EDMUND FUNARO JR. HIGHLAND BOWL

COREY REASNER DUAL LANES

SCOTT SPIKES DUAL LANES

ADAM VAUGHN AMF SOUTHWEST

BRUCE RICE WALKERSVILLE LANES

ZACHARY BUCKLEW AMF SOUTHWEST

MIIKE BARNES DUAL LANES

DAVID RICHARDSON GREENMOUNT BOWL

JERRY PETTY PIKESIDE BOWL

MIKE MASSOTTI WICKFORD LANES

TRAVIS BURTON T-BOWL LANES

BERNIE FLOYD SEVERNA PARK LANES

ROY MILLER PIKESIDE BOWL

BRIAN KUPISZ JOHNSON'S LANES

LEON MICAN GREENMOUNT BOWL

PAUL FROSOLONE JOHNSON'S LANES

WAYNE MATHESON JR. WHITE OAK LANES

EARL TILMAN SEVERNA PARK LANES

VINNIE VITALE JOHNSON'S LANES

ANDREW WILLEY WHITE OAK LANES

RICH HIPKINS DUAL LANES

TOM CLAUSON LUCKY STRIKE LANES

NAME HOUSE

JEFFREY A. WETZEL DUAL LANES

DAVID HUGHES MT. AIRY LANES

CHRIS LOUTH MEADOWBROOK LANES

JESSE DIETSCH HIGHLAND BOWL

JULIE MACCARI SEVERNA PARK LANES

DALTON ANDERSON DUAL LANES

BRAD BANZHOFF DUAL LANES

STEVE BAIER DUAL LANES

TODD TURCOTTE HIGHLAND BOWL

DONNIE BURCH SEVERNA PARK LANES

TOMMY WISNER GREENMOUNT BOWL

RAY ALTIERY LUCKY STRIKE LANES

5-7-10 SPLIT FOR SPARE

DATE

11/30/2024

LEAGUE

2/20/2025

2/6/2025

MONDAY SUMMER TRIPLES

SATURDAY NIGHT FEVER

7-10 SPLIT FOR SPARE

LEAGUE

RI SERIES STOP #12 - FINALS

WEDNESDAY MIXED

MENS COMMERCIAL A

1/2/2025

1/24/2025

3/13/2025

3/7/2025

4/24/2025

ANOTHER GREAT SEASON  –  2024-25 AWARDS

SUNDAY MIXED

WESTERN

WESTERN

FRIDAY DOUBLES

11/20/2024

10/23/2024

1/20/2025

2/19/2025

12/5/2024

THURSDAY MORNIING SENIORS

DATE

MENS COMMERCIAL A

FRIDAY TRIOS

SUNDAY MIXED

MENS COMMERCIAL A

MONDAY NIGHT MIXED

WED MIX-N-MATCH

DONNIE CAVE MAJOR

WEDNESDAY MIXED

FRIDAY TRIOS

1/6/2025

1/28/2025

SUNDAY MIXED

WESTERN

SUMMER MIXED DOUBLES

3/12/2025

3/23/2025

SOUTH COUNTY MIXED

WEDNESDAY NIGHT

DONNIE CAVE MAJOR

SUNDAY ONCE-A-MONTH

MENS COMMERCIAL A

WEDNESDAY NIGHT

1/1/2025

9/15/2024

9/19/2024

MONOCACY VALLEY

MENS COMMERCIAL A

MENS COMMERCIAL A

WED. MIX-N-MATCH

6/17/2024

12/26/2024

9/5/2024

12/26/2024

HUSKY DOUBLES

12/12/2024

12/19/2024

1/2/2025

2/26/2025

4/1/2025

1/27/2025

1/9/2025

WED MIX-N-MATCH-2X IN 1 GAME

12/6/2024

9/22/2024

6/9/2025

WEDNESDAY SUMMER SCRATCH DBLS

THURSDAY SUMMER SINGLES

CT SERIES 9 NO TAP

MENS COMMERCIAL A

7/3/2024

8/8/2024

8/17/2024

9/22/2024


