

ANOTHER GREAT SEASON - 2024-25 AWARDS

GOLD AWARDS						
NAME	SET	GAME	GAMES	POA	DATE	HOUSE
SPENCER MAHONEY		203		95	6/8/2024	AMF SOUTHWEST - June Match
BRANDON BALL	659		170 - 167 - 159 - 163	187	6/9/2024	AMF SOUTHWEST - June Match
STEPHANIE ST.JEAN	418		108 - 139 - 171	124	7/15/2024	LUCKY STRIKE LANES
VINCE MARINUCCI	458		111 - 182 - 165	125	8/29/2024	WHITE OAK LANES
KEN THOMAS		237		100	11/3/2024	JOHNSON'S LANES
AUSTIN MOBERLY		192		93	11/12/2024	PIKESIDE BOWL
JOHN (JB) BEUCHERT	539		142 - 223 - 174	161	11/22/2024	WHITE OAK LANES
DAVID MORRAN	473		153 - 175 - 145	134	11/27/2024	HIGHLAND BOWL
MARLENE BARBOUR		202		108	1/2/2025	MT. AIRY LANES
CAROL TRESSLER		233		107	1/6/2025	WALKERSVILLE LANES
ANDRE COUTU	420		100 - 144 - 176	111	1/15/2025	MT. AIRY LANES
JASON PATRONE	350		87 - 115 - 148	101	1/29/2025	MEADOWBROOK LANES
BILL MCGIFFIN	391		135 - 104 - 152	109	2/7/2025	MT. AIRY LANES
BILL ANDERSON	456		125 - 165 - 166	129	2/8/2025	AMF SOUTHWEST
TABITHA WRIGHT	349		140 - 112 - 97	103	2/26/2025	AMF SOUTHWEST
DONNA CALVERT -- <i>senior league</i>	352		139 - 107 - 106	79	3/13/2025	AMF SOUTHWEST
JIM KEENE -- <i>outstanding</i>	552		178 - 211 - 163	192	3/18/2025	MT. AIRY LANES
ANDREW LOUTH	501		188 - 168 - 145	144	3/20/2025	WICKFORD LANES
CHRISTINA PROCTOR		216		106	3/22/2025	PIKESIDE BOWL
ANDREW WILLEY -- <i>8 bagger</i>		241	124 - 173 - 241	106	4/4/2025	WHITE OAK LANES
KELLEY SHELTON	414		148 - 118 - 148	117	4/9/2025	DUAL LANES
BILL BEAULIEU	382		142 - 124 - 116	109	4/12/2025	TKB LANES - R. WHITE TOURNEY
LEIGH STEARNS	356		114 - 129 - 113	116	4/15/2025	LUCKY STRIKE LANES
CHRIS VESCHUSIO	476		144 - 193 - 139	131	5/17/2025	AMF SOUTHWEST - NATIONAL TOURNEY

ANOTHER GREAT SEASON - 2024-25 AWARDS

ALL MARK GAME AWARD				
NAME	GAME	REPORTED BY	DATE	HOUSE
ANDY GERHARD	206	FACEBOOK -TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR	7/8/2024	PARKVILLE LANES
MIKE SISK	194	FACEBOOK -TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR	7/8/2024	PARKVILLE LANES
MARK PARKER JR.	218	TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR	7/27/2024	DUDEK LANES
WINNIE SHRIVER JR.	219	AUGUST TEAM CHALLENGE	8/11/2024	PARKVILLE LANES
BRANDON DOMINIQUE	186	TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR	8/17/2024	MEADOWBROOK LANES
JAMIE ALDER	191	SECRETARY	8/22/2024	MT. AIRY LANES
SCOTT MAUK	188	SECRETARY	9/16/2024	AMF DUNDALK
JEFFREY A. WETZEL	206	SECRETARY	9/27/2024	DUAL LANES
AVERY RICH	194	SECRETARY	10/3/2024	WHITE OAK LANES
SAL MARINUCCI	202	SECRETARY	10/3/2024	WHITE OAK LANES
STEVE DRYER	188	SECRETARY	10/4/2024	GLEN BURNIE BOWLING
BERNIE HIPKINS	210	FACEBOOK -TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR	10/6/2024	SUITLAND BOWL
BILL GREENE	227	SECRETARY	10/22/2024	DUDEK LANES
JIM MULVIHILL	216	SECRETARY	10/22/2024	DUDEK LANES
C J TAYLOR	201	SECRETARY	12/6/2024	WHITE OAK LANES
JASON SAGHY	195	SECRETARY	12/23/2024	AMF SOUTHWEST
GARY SANTORA	203	SECRETARY	12/26/2024	LUCKY STRIKE LANES
GEORGE (BOOTSIE) ARMINGER	182	SECRETARY	1/24/2025	SEVERNA PARK LANES
CANDY KERR	190	SECRETARY	1/29/2025	AMF SOUTHWEST
MINDY HAMMOND	172	FACEBOOK	1/30/2025	WHITE OAK LANES
BRIAN DASILVA	227	SECRETARY	1/31/2025	DUDEK LANES
CHRIS VESCHUSIO	195	SECRETARY	2/10/2025	AMF SOUTHWEST
CHUCK PARIS	200	SECRETARY	2/12/2025	AMF SOUTHWEST
JOHN HUBER	228	FACEBOOK	3/14/2025	GLEN BURNIE BOWLING
STEVE ROWLEY	194	FACEBOOK	3/18/2025	PARKVILLE LANES
DANI MCCLAY	214	SECRETARY	3/20/2025	WHITE OAK LANES
MARC ANASTASI	204	SECRETARY	3/20/2025	WHITE OAK LANES
JEFFREY PERREAULT	206	SECRETARY	3/25/2025	DUDEK LANES
DYLAN SANTOS	198	SECRETARY	3/28/2025	WHITE OAK LANES
BILLY GAMBER	193	SECRETARY	3/31/2025	GREENMOUNT BOWL
LARRY LIPKA	194	FACEBOOK	4/3/2025	PARKVILLE LANES
DAVID HUGHES	195	FACEBOOK	4/8/2025	WALKERSVILLE LANES
MIKE SANTORE	205	SECRETARY	4/3/2025	JOHNSON'S LANES
STACY KELLEY	182	SECRETARY	4/5/2025	TKB LANES
MATT ANASTASI	194	SECRETARY	5/16/2025	WHITE OAK LANES
WAYNE MATHESON JR.	201	SECRETARY	5/16/2025	WHITE OAK LANES
ZACH BUCKLEW	214	FACEBOOK	6/23/2025	PINLAND LANES
EDDIE DARLING	234	FACEBOOK	7/19/2025	MT. AIRY LANES
COLBY DEANTONIIS	209	FACEBOOK	7/25/2025	PARKVILLE LANES
LEO J. MONTEIRO	200	SECRETARY	8/11/2025	DUDEK LANES
STACY THEROUX	180	TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR	8/22/2025	DUDEK LANES

ANOTHER GREAT SEASON - 2024-25 AWARDS

5-7-10 SPLIT FOR SPARE			
NAME	LEAGUE	DATE	HOUSE
TIM HOLLAND	MONDAY SUMMER TRIPLES	6/17/2024	AMF SOUTHWEST
THOMAS EBERSOLE JR.	MENS COMMERCIAL A	9/5/2024	DUAL LANES
NICK MUSCATELLI	SUNDAY ONCE-A-MONTH	9/15/2024	DUDEK LANES
CHRIS MCPHERSON	MENS COMMERCIAL A	9/19/2024	DUAL LANES
EDMUND FUNARO JR.	SUNDAY MIXED	9/22/2024	HIGHLAND BOWL
COREY REASNER	WEDNESDAY NIGHT	10/23/2024	DUAL LANES
SCOTT SPIKES	WEDNESDAY NIGHT	11/20/2024	DUAL LANES
ADAM VAUGHN	SATURDAY NIGHT FEVER	11/30/2024	AMF SOUTHWEST
BRUCE RICE	MONOCACY VALLEY	12/5/2024	WALKERSVILLE LANES
ZACHARY BUCKLEW	THURSDAY MORNING SENIORS	12/26/2024	AMF SOUTHWEST
MIKE BARNES	MENS COMMERCIAL A	12/26/2024	DUAL LANES
DAVID RICHARDSON	WED. MIX-N-MATCH	1/1/2025	GREENMOUNT BOWL
JERRY PETTY	DONNIE CAVE MAJOR	1/2/2025	PIKESIDE BOWL
MIKE MASSOTTI	SOUTH COUNTY MIXED	1/6/2025	WICKFORD LANES
TRAVIS BURTON	MONDAY NIGHT MIXED	1/20/2025	T-BOWL LANES
BERNIE FLOYD	WEDNESDAY MIXED	1/24/2025	SEVERNA PARK LANES
ROY MILLER	DONNIE CAVE MAJOR	1/28/2025	PIKESIDE BOWL
BRIAN KUPISZ	WESTERN	2/6/2025	JOHNSON'S LANES
LEON MICAN	WED MIX-N-MATCH	2/19/2025	GREENMOUNT BOWL
PAUL FROSOLONE	WESTERN	2/20/2025	JOHNSON'S LANES
WAYNE MATHESON JR.	FRIDAY DOUBLES	3/7/2025	WHITE OAK LANES
EARL TILMAN	FRIDAY TRIOS	3/12/2025	SEVERNA PARK LANES
VINNIE VITALE	WESTERN	3/13/2025	JOHNSON'S LANES
ANDREW WILLEY	SUNDAY MIXED	3/23/2025	WHITE OAK LANES
RICH HIPKINS	MENS COMMERCIAL A	4/24/2025	DUAL LANES
TOM CLAUSON	SUMMER MIXED DOUBLES	6/9/2025	LUCKY STRIKE LANES

7-10 SPLIT FOR SPARE			
NAME	LEAGUE	DATE	HOUSE
JEFFREY A. WETZEL	WEDNESDAY SUMMER SCRATCH DBLS	7/3/2024	DUAL LANES
DAVID HUGHES	THURSDAY SUMMER SINGLES	8/8/2024	MT. AIRY LANES
CHRIS LOUTH	RI SERIES STOP #12 - FINALS	8/17/2024	MEADOWBROOK LANES
JESSE DIETSCH	CT SERIES 9 NO TAP	9/22/2024	HIGHLAND BOWL
JULIE MACCARI	WEDNESDAY MIXED	12/6/2024	SEVERNA PARK LANES
DALTON ANDERSON	MENS COMMERCIAL A	12/12/2024	DUAL LANES
BRAD BANZHOFF	MENS COMMERCIAL A	12/19/2024	DUAL LANES
STEVE BAIER	MENS COMMERCIAL A	1/2/2025	DUAL LANES
TODD TURCOTTE	SUNDAY MIXED	1/9/2025	HIGHLAND BOWL
DONNIE BURCH	FRIDAY TRIOS	1/27/2025	SEVERNA PARK LANES
TOMMY WISNER	WED MIX-N-MATCH-2X IN 1 GAME	2/26/2025	GREENMOUNT BOWL
RAY ALTIERY	HUSKY DOUBLES	4/1/2025	LUCKY STRIKE LANES